

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1490/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2003 in CMWP No.29023/1996 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY RAI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19952 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9053 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 01/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr.A dv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.

Mr. Aishwarya Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 12th August, 2013 for
final hearing at admission stage.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master